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Faculty : Faculty of Engineering

Course : Bachelor of Engineering
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Mode of Learning : Regular
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Course Part : B.E. .
Course Part Term : B.E.Second Semester
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Result Ledger

Abbreviations Used:

CA : College Assessment
UA ¢ University Assessment
AL : Annual Lesson

CE : Continue Evaluation
cT : Class Test

DT : Dissertation

EX : External

FW : Field Work

IA : Internal Assessment
IT : College Test

ME ¢ MSE-II

MS : MSE-I

0 ¢ Oral

oT : PR/OR/TW

PO : PR/OR

PR : : Practical

PT : Presentation

PW ¢ Project Work

RP : Research Project Review Writing
RW ! Report Writing

SW ¢ Sessional Work

TA : Teachers Assessment

TE : Term End
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M : PERFORMANCE CANCELLED

N : NOT EXEMPTED

P ¢ PASS

PNO : PAPER NOT OPTED

RMK : REMARK/S

UM : UNFAIR MEANS

co : Completed

EHB ¢ EXPLICITLY HELD BACK

STS : RESULT STATUS

T/ATKT : ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM

X : PAST APPEARANCE

CcT : Credit Transfer

E : EXEMPTED

ECA ¢ Extra Curricular Activity
SPH ¢ SPECIAL PASSING HEAD

£ ¢ Exemption claimed and approved

Sr. No. Class Description From (% Marks) To (% Marks)
Page No.1
4 First Class With Distinction 66.00 100.00
1 First Division 60.00 65.99
2. Second Division : 50.00 . 59.99
3 Passed 45.00 49.99
. Page No.2
B.E. - Regular - Revised from 2011-12(Electronics & Telecommunication)- B.E. - B.E.Second Semester HELD IN MAY/JUN-2018
(579) -International Center Of Excellence Engineering and Management, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar
Code Paper Name AM va CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt
{1 Name: INGALE MAYA BHUJANG (M/N :SUMITRA)' PRN: 2014015200994393 Seat No: 428040707 ELIG: P
College Code:579 ] Statement No: 7949658 Result Date: 23 Aug 2018
B.E.First Semester Seat Number:427040322  Exam Event:May/Jun-2018
EXD-401 Digital Image Processing TH 80 28 42 20 e 18 106 40 60 P E,X ,
EXD-402 Embedded Systems TH 80 28 29 20 0 15 lee 40 44 P E,X /
EXD-403 VLSI Design TH 80 28 43 20 (%] 15 100 40 58 P E,C
EXD-404 Microwave & Radar Engineering TH 80 28 45 20 e 17 100 40 62 P E,X
EXD-421 Lab-1 Digital Image Processing PR 50 20 44 == == a- 50 -- 44 P E,X éfn
Lab-2 Embedded Systems PR 50 20 44 -- e - 50 -- 44 P E,X
ab-3 VLSI Design PR 50 20 42 e 50 -- 42 P E,X
@b-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering TA == == == 25 10 22 25 - 22 P E:X CAMPUS DI CTOR
b-7 Project-I PR 50 20 43 R 50 -- 43 P E,X International Centre of

Excellence In Engg. & MGMT.
Aurangabad
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EXD-442
EXD-426.2

B.E.Second S
EXD-451
EXD=452
EXD-453
EXD-471
EXD-472
EXD-473
EXD-476

EXD-493

18/5/2024

(579)-Intern

EXD-401
EXD-402
EXD-403
EXD-404
EXD-421
EXD-422
EXD-423
EXD-424
EXD-427
EXD-442

----- o

Wireless Mobile Communication
Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication

emester Seat Number:428@40707 Exam Event:May/Jun-2018

Computer Communication Network TH 80 28 32 20
Optical Fiber Communication TH 80 28 47 20
Consumer Electronics - TH 80 28 47 20
Lab-1 Computer Communication Network PR 50 20 44 -
Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 50 20 43 --

Lab-3 Consumer Electronics
Lab-6 Project II

Robotics
Lab-5 Robotics

TA - - L 50
TH 80 28 51 20
TA - - . 56

E.(Seat No: FEN@12486  Exam Event: May-June 2015)

326040932  Exam Event: May/Jun-2018)

-Y.B.E.(Seat No: SE25103009 Exam Event: NOV/DEC-2016)

B.E. - Regular - Revised from 2011-12
ational Center Of Excellence Engineeri

Ordinance: Not applied

Percentage: --

12 100 40 54
20 25 -- 20
13 186 4@ 45
19 108 40 66
12 160 40 59
-- 50 -- 44
-- 56 -- 43
-- 50 -- 44
-- le@ -- 91
45 58 -- 45
17 100 40 68
46 50 -- 46
1560|675 |1e35
1500|675 |--
1506|675 |1015

(Electronics & Telecommunication)- B.E.
ng and Management, Chhatrapati Sambhajin

Digital Image Processing

Embedded Systems

VLSI Design

Microwave & Radar Engineering

Lab-1 Digital Image Processing
Lab-2 Embedded Systems

Lab-3 VLSI Design

Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering
Lab-7 Project-I

Wireless Mobile Communication

EXDJAZS,Z\\ Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication

Max Min Obt Max

PRN: 2014015208994451
Statement No: 7951078

TH 80 28 48 20
TH 86 28 32 20
TH 80 28 41 20
TH 890 28 58 20
PR 50 20 47 --
PR 50 20 47 --
PR 50 20 45 --
TA -- -- -- 25
PR 50 20 48 --
TH 80 28 45 20
TA -- - -- 25

CA
Min

Seat No: 428040708 EL

Obt

- B.E.Second Semester HELD IN MAY/JUN-20

agar
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DR
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TO0T

Max Min oObt

IG: P

Result Date: 23 Aug 2018

STS RMK
P E,X
P EX
P E,X
P E,X
P E,X
P E,X
P E,X
P EX
P EX
P E,X
P E,X

Page No.3
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EXD-451 Computer Communication Network TH 890 28 33 20

EXD-452 Optical Fiber Communication TH 80 28 47 20
EXD-453 Consumer Electronics TH 80 28 49 20
EXD-471 Lab-1 Computer Communication Network PR 5e 20 47 —=
EXD-472 Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 59 20 47 --
EXD-473 Lab-3 Consumer Electronics PR 506 20 46 --
EXD-476 Lab-6 Project II PR 100 40 96 -=

TA - - - 50
EXD-493 Robotics TH 80 28 46 20
EXD-475.3 Lab-5 Robotics TA - - -- 50

F.Y.B.E.(Seat No: FEN@12493  Exam Event: May-June 2015)
T.E.(Seat No: *TE25804005 Exam Event: May/Jun-2018)
S.Y.B.E. (Seat No: SE25603805 Exam Event: May/June-2016)

Ordinance: Not applied

Percentage: --

3 Name: KASTURE SATISH DWARKADAS (M/N :VANDANA) PRN: 2015815201080666
College Code:579 Statement No: 8080562

B.E. F1rst Semester Seat Number:427040323 Exam Event:May/Jun- 2018
EXD-481 Digital Image Processing TH 80 28 30 20
EXD-402 Embedded Systems TH 80 28 35 20
EXD-483 VLSI Design TH 80 28 36 20
EXD-464 Microwave & Radar Englneer1ng TH 80 28 36 20
EXD-421 Lab-1 Digital Image Processing PR 50 20 45 --
EXD-422 Lab-2 Embedded Systems PR 586 20 46 --
EXD-423 Lab-3 VLSI Design PR 50 20 44 --
EXD-424 Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering TA - == -- 25
EXD-427 Lab-7 Project-I PR 5e 20 47 --
EXD-442 Wireless Mobile Communication TH 80 28 138 20
EXD-426.2 Lab-6 wlreless Mobile Communication TA - - -- 25

B.E.Second Semester Seat Number:428040709 Exam Event: Hay/Jun 2018
EXD-451 Computer Communication Network TH 80 28 28 20
EXD-452 Optical Fiber Communication TH 80 28 39 20
EXD-453 Consumer Electronics TH 80 28 35 20
EXD-471 Lab-1 Computer Communication Network PR 50 20 45 --
EXD-472 Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 50 20 44 --
EXD-473 Lab-3 Consumer Electronics PR 56 20 42 --
EXD-476 Lab-6 Project II PR 180 490 90 --
TA -— == - 50
Robotics TH 86 28 44 20
b-5 Robotics TA -—- e - 50

. (Seat No 326940933 Exam Event: May/Jun-2018)

e 16 100 40 49 P EC
e 19 100 40 66 P EC
o 16 180 48 65 P EC
- - 56 -- 47 P EC
- - 50 -- 47 P EC
P 59 -- 46 P EC
S 100 -- 96 P EC
20 47 50 -- 47 P EC
e 19 160 48 65 P EC
20 47 58 -- 47 P E,C

1500|675 |1188 P
1500|675 |-- T
1saa|675 |1e46 P

Seat No: 428040709 ELIG: P
Result Date: 21 Dec 2018

e 15 180 40 45 P EX
8 15 100 49 s@ P EC
8 14 160 40 S0 P EX
8 15 186 40 51 P EX
- -- 50 -- 45 P EX
I — 58 -- 46 P E,X
- - 56 -- 44 P EX
18 22 25 - 22 P E,X
-— - 56 -- 47 P EX
e 14 100 40 52 P EX
10 22 25 - 22 P E,X
e 13 100 40 41 P EC
@ 15 100 40 54 P E,C
0 13 100 40 48 P E,C
- - 58 -- 45 P E,C
- - 50 -- 44 P E,C
- - 50 -- 42 P EC
T 100 -- 90 P EC
20 42 50 -- 42 P EC
e 16 100 40 60 P EC
20 44 s -- a4 P EC

1500|675 |[943  p
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Exam Event: NOV/DEC-2016) 1500|675 |1009 P
Ordinance: Not applied
Percentage: 65.60 % Class: First Division

18/5/2024

B.E.
(579)- Internatlonal Center Of Ex

Page No.4

- Regular - Revised from 2011- -12(Electronics & Telecommunication)- B.E. - B.E.Second Semester HELD IN MAY/JUN-2018

cellence Engineering and Managememt Chhatrapati SambhaJlnagar

Code Paper Name AM UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min Obt Max Min Obt
a4 Name' KAWTHE ANJALI GANESH (M/N :KAVITA) PRN 2015015201080651 Seat No: 428940716 ELIG: P

Statement No: 7951879 Result Date: 23 Aug 2018

B.E.First Semester Seat Number:BE25004004 Exam Event: Nov/Dec 2817
EXD-401 Digital Image Processing TH 80 28 68 20 ) 20 100 40 88 P E,X
EXD-402 Embedded Systems TH 80 28 38 20 *] 20 100 40 58 P E,X
EXD-4083 VLSI Design TH 80 28 59 20 (%] 18 100 40 77 P E,X
EXD-404 Microwave & Radar Engineering TH 80 28 59 20 0 18 166 40 77 P E,X
EXD-421 Lab-1 Digital Image Processing PR 50 20 46 - == - 50 -- 46 P E,X
EXD-422 Lab-2 Embedded Systems PR 56 26 45 -- -—- == 56 -- 45 P E,X
EXD-423 Lab-3 VLSI Design PR 56 20 46 R T 506 -- 46 P E,X
EXD-424 Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering TA -~ == -- 25 10 21 25 -- 21 P E,X
EXD-427 Lab-7 Project-I PR 50 20 45, - - - 50  -- 45 P E,X
EXD-442 Wireless Mobile cOmmunlcatlon TH 80 28 57 20 0 20 160 40 77 P E,X
EXD-426.2 Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication TA -- == - 25 10 20 25 -- 20 P E,X
B.E.Second Semester Seat Number:428840710 Exam Event:May/Jun-2018
EXD-451 Computer Communication Network TH 88 28 39 20 0 18 160 40 57 P E,C
EXD-452 Optical Fiber Communication TH 8@ 28 57 20 0 19 10 40 76 P E,C
EXD-453 Consumer Electronics TH 88 28 55 20 0 18 10 40 73 P E,C
EXD-471 Lab-1 Computer Communication Network PR 50 20 45 - == - 50 -- 45 P E,C
EXD-472 Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 50 20 46 -- - -- 50 -- 46 P E,C
EXD-473 Lab-3 Consumer Electronics PR 50 20 47 == == - 5 -- a7 P E,C
EXD-476 Lab-6 Project II PR 100 40 95 -—- == - 10 -- 95 P E,C
TA - == -- 50 20 46 50 -- 46 P E,C
EXD-493 Robotics TH 80 28 68 20 0 20 100 40 88 P E,C
EXD-475.3  Lab-5 Robotlcs TA == == e 56 20 47 50 -- 47 P E,C

Seat No: TE25004807 Exam Event: May/June- 2017)
-E.(Seat No: SE25003007 Exam Event: May/June-2016)

1568|675 |1e58 P

1500|675 |1140 P ( .
Ordinance: Not applied
Percentage: 81.33 % Class: First Class With Distinction
-------------------------------------- CA CT
ANE VIJAYA TUKARAM (M/N :MEERABAT) PRN: 2014015200994404 Seat No: 428040711 ELIG: P hq LJE; [)'F{EE ()F{
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College Code:579 Statement No: 7951688 Result Date: 23 Aug 2018

B.E.First Semester Seat Number:BE25004005 Exam Event:Nov/Dec-2017
EXD-401 Digital Image Processing TH 890 28 54 20 e 19 100 40 73 P E,X
EXD=402 Embedded Systems TH 80 28 38 20 0 14 100 40 52 P E,X
EXD-403 VLSI Design TH 80 28 46 20 e 17 100 40 63 P EX
EXD-404 Microwave & Radar Engineering TH 80 28 51 . 20 0 17 100 40 - 68 P E,X
EXD-421 Lab-1 Digital Image Processing PR 50 20 43 -- -- a- 5 -- 43 P E,X
EXD-422 Lab-2 Embedded Systems PR 50 20 43 - -- -- 50 -- 43 P E,X
EXD-423 Lab-3 VLSI Design PR 50 20 42 - ee a- 50 -- 42 P E,X
EXD-424 Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering TA == == - 25 10 22 25 -- 22 P E,X
EXD-427 Lab-7 Project-I PR 50 20 43 -- == -- 50 -- 43 P E,X
EXD-442 Wireless Mobile Communication TH 80 28 45 20 e 15 100 40 60 P E,X
EXD-426.2 Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication TA -- -- -- 25 10 18 25 - 18 P E,X
B.E.Second Semester Seat Number:428040711  Exam Event:May/Jun-2018
EXD-451 Computer Communication Network TH 80 28 36 20 (] 16 160 40 52 P E,C
EXD-452 Optical Fiber Communication TH 80 28 48 20 2] 17 100 40 65 P E,C
EXD-453 Consumer Electronics TH 80 28 53 20 e 12 100 40 65 P E,C
EXD-471 Lab-1 Computer Communication Network PR 50 20 45 -- -- -- 50 -~ 45 P E,C
EXD-472 Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 50 20 45 -- -- -- 50 -- 45 P E,C
EXD-473 Lab-3 Consumer Electronics PR 50 20 43 -- -- -- 50 -= 43 P E,C
EXD-476 Lab-6 Project II PR 100 40 96 -= -- - 100 - 96 P E,C
. . : TA - -- - 50 20 46 50 -- . 46 P E,C

EXD-493 Robotics TH 80 28 66 20 (] 17 100 40 83 P E,C
EXD-475.3 Lab-5 Robotics TA -- -- -- 50 20 45 50 -- 45 P E,C

F.Y.B.E.(Seat No: FEN@12519 Exam Event: May-June 2015) 1500|675 |1274 p

T.E.(Seat No: TE25004010 Exam Event: May/June-2017) 1500|675 |1128 P

S.Y.B.E.(Seat No: SE25603010 Exam Event: May/June-2016) 1500|675 |1147 P

GRAND TOTAL: 1112/15e@ Ordinance: Not applied

SULT: Pass Percentage: 74.13 % Class: First Class With Distinction

Page No.5
B.E. - Regular - Revised from 2011-12(Electronics & Telecommunication)- B.E. - B.E.Second Semester HELD IN MAY/JUN-2018
(579)-International Center Of Excellence Engineering and Management, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Code Paper Name AM UA CA TOoT STS RMK
Max Min obt Max Min oObt Max Min oObt
6 Name: WAIKOS ABOLI PRADIP (M/N :SUNITA) PRN: 2014015200994427 Seat No: 428040712 ELIG: P é:ﬂ
College Code:579 Statement No: 7951081 Result Date: 23 Aug 2018
ster Seat Number:BE25004807  Exam Event:Nov/Dec-2017
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________ CAMPUS$ DIRECTOR
Eg ital Image Processing TH 80 28 49 20 e 19 100 40 68 P EX International Centre of
Excellence In Engg. & MGMT.
Aurangabad
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EXD-402 Embedded Systems
W% B E Bognomoeom oo
’
EXD-404 Microwave & Radar Engineering TH 80 28 5o 20 o 20 100 40 7@ P E,X
EXD-421 Lab-1 Digital Image Processing PR S0 20 45 - e e 59 -- 45 [ E:X
EXD-422 Lab-2 Embedded Systems PR 50 280 45 = - s 50 -- 45 P E,X
EXD-423 Lab-3 VLSI Design PR S0 20 44 . em am 50 -- 44 P E,X
EXD-424 Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering TA -- == aa 25 10 24 25 -- 24 P E,X
EXD-427 Lab-7 Project-I PR 50 20 46 - - . 50 e 46 -] E,X
EXD-442 Wireless Mobile Communication TH 80 28 45 20 e 16 1@ 40 61 P E,X
EXD-426.2 Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication TA -—- - -- 25 10 21 25 -- 21 P E,X
B.E.Second Semester Seat Number:428040712 Exam Event:May/Jun-2018
EXD-451 Computer Communication Network TH 80 28 47 20 0 18 100 40 65 P E,C
EXD-452 Optical Fiber Communication TH 80 28 55 20 e 19 100 40 74 P E,C
EXD-453 Consumer Electronics TH 80 28 47 20 e 19 100 40 66 P E,C
EXD-471 Lab-1 Computer Communication Network PR 50 20 46 -- -- -- 5 -- 46 P E,C
EXD-472 Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 50 20 44 -- -- -- 56 -- 44 P E,C
EXD-473 Lab-3 Consumer Electronics PR 50 20 46 -- -- - 50 -- 46 P E,C
EXD-476 Lab-6 Project II PR 100 40 89 -- -- -- 100 -- 89 P E,C
TA -- -- -- 50 20 43 50 -- 43 P E,C
EXD-493 Robotics TH 80 28 60 20 (%] 17 100 40 77 P E,C
EXD-475.3 Lab-5 Robotics TA -- - -- 50 20 46 50 -- 46 P E,C
F.Y.B.E.(Seat No: FEN@12545 Exam Event: May-June 2015) 1500|675 [1144 P
T.E.(Seat No: TE25604012 . Exam Event: May/June-2017) 1508|675 |1e70 P
S.Y.B.E.(Seat No: SE25003013 Exam Event: May/June-2016) 1508|675 |1072 P
Ordinance: Not applied
AESLU Percentage: 76.40 % Class: First Class With Distinction
7 Name: WAYKULE SHITAL GAJANAN (M/N :RANJANA) PRN: 2015015201080674 Seat No: 428040713 ELIG: P
College Code:579 Statement No: 7951082 Result Date: 23 Aug 2018
B.E.First Semester Seat Number:BE250084006 Exam Event:Nov/Dec-2017
EXD-401 Digital Image Processing TH 80 28 60 20 e 20 166 40 8o P E,X
EXD-402 Embedded Systems TH 80 28 37 20 (2} 20 1e0 40 57 P E,X
EXD-483 VLSI Design TH 80 28 51 20 2] 18 100 40 69 P E,X
EXD-404 Microwave & Radar Engineering TH 8@ 28 57 20 o 18 100 40 75 P E,X
EXD-421 Lab-1 Digital Image Processing PR 56 20 43 -— == -- 50 -- 43 P E,X
EXD-422 Lab-2 Embedded Systems PR 50 20 44 -- -- -- 50 -- 44 P E,X
EXD-423 Lab-3 VLSI Design PR 50 20 43 -- -- -- 50 -- 43 P E,X
EXD-424 Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering TA -- == - 25 10 23 25 -- 23 P E,X
EXD-427 Lab-7 Project-I PR 50 20 45 -- -- -- 50 - 45 P E,X (
E Wireless Mobile Communication TH 80 28 139 20 o 20 100 4@ 59 P E,X n
Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication TA -- -- -- 25 10 19 25 -- 19 P E,X
ghester Seat Number:428040713 Exam Event:May/Jun-2018 ﬁﬁ\el\g:a%ongfgsnt;oc}}
Excellence In Engg. & MGMT.
Aurangabad
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EXD-451 Computer Communication Network TH 86 28 47 20 e 18 100 40 65 P E,C
EXD-452 Optical Fiber Communication TH 80 28 60 20 o 20 160 40 8¢ P E,C
EXD-453 Consumer Electronics TH 80 28 46 20 e 19 100 40 65 P EC
EXD-471 Lab-1 Computer Communication Network PR 50 20 45 -- - 506 -- 45 P E,C
EXD-472 Lab-2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 5 28 45 - -- -- 50 -- 45 P E,C
EXD-473 Lab-3 Consumer Electronics PR 50 20 45 S T 50 -- 45 P E,C
EXD-476 Lab-6 Project II PR 100 49 89 -- - - e -- 89 P E,C
TA -- -- -- 50 20 46 5e -- 46 P E,C
EXD-493 Robotics TH 80 28 53 20 (2] 18 100 40 71 P E,C
EXD-475.3 Lab-5 Robotics TA -- -- -- 50 20 46 50 - 46 P E,C
T.E.(Seat No: TE25004814 Exam Event: May/June-2017) 1500|675 |[1049 P
S-Y.B.E.(Seat No: SE25003014  Exam Event: May/June-2016 1500|675 |1059 P

Ordinance: Not applied
Class: First Class With Distinction

18/5/2024 Page No.6

B.E. - Regular - Revised from 2011-12(Electronics & Telecommunication)- B.E. - B.E.Second Semester HELD IN MAY/JUN-2018
(579)-International Center Of Excellence Engineering and Management, Chhatrapati Sambhajinaga

Code Paper Name AM UA CA TOT STS RMK
Max Min Obt Max Min oObt Max Min Obt
8 Name: CHAUDHURY ATUL ASHOK (M/N :SURYAMALA) PRN: 2016015201094581 Seat No: 4280408792 ELIG: P
College Code:579 Statement No: 8071956 Result Date: 10 Dec 2018
B.E.First Semester Seat Number:427040360  Exam Event:May/Jun-2018
EXD-401 Digital Image Processing TH 80 28 (2] 20 e 12 188 40 12 F N,C
EXD-482 Embedded Systems TH 80 28 AB 20 @ AB 180 40 AB AB N,C
EXD-483 VLSI Design TH 89 28 A8 20 @ AB 166 40 AB AB N,C
EXD-404 Microwave & Radar Engineering TH 80 28 AB 20 -] 12 100 40 12 F N,C
EXD-421 Lab-1 Dpigital Image Processing PR 50 20 4e -- -- -- 506 -- 40 P E,C
EXD-422 Lab-2 Embedded Systems PR 50 20 49 -- -- -- 50 -- 40 P E,C
EXD-423 Lab-3 VLSI Design PR 50 20 49 -- - -- 50 -- 49 P E, B
EXD-424 Lab-4 Microwave & Radar Engineering TA -- -- -- 25 10 18 25 -- 18 P E,C
EXD-427 Lab-7 Project-I PR 50 20 4@ -- - .- 50 -- 40 P E,C
EXD-442 Wireless Mobile Communication TH 80 28 aB 20 0 12 1606 40 12 F N,C
EXD-426.2 Lab-6 Wireless Mobile Communication TA -- -- 25 P E,C (:
------------------------------- CAMPUS|pIR OR
E,C Internationa) Centre of
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EXD-452 Optical Fiber Communication TH 80 28 40 20 0 12 168 40 52 P E,C
EXD-453 Consumer Electronics TH 80 28 134 20 0 12 100 40 46 P E,C
EXD-471 Lab-1 Computer Communication Network PR 50 20 43 - - -= 5 - 43 P E,C
EXD-472 Lab-=2 Optical Fiber Communication PR 50 20 42 -- -- -- 50 -- 42 P E,C
EXD-473 Lab-3 Consumer Electronics PR 50 20 42 -- -= -- 50 -- 42 P E,C
EXD-476 Lab-6 Project II PR 100 40 70 -- -- -- 100 - 70 P E,C
TA -- -- -- 50 20 44 50 -- 44 P E,C \

EXD-493 Robotics TH 80 28 32 20 ] 12 100 40 44 P E,C
EXD-475.3 Lab-5 Robotics TA -- -~ -- 50 20 43 50 -- 43 P E,C

S.Y.B.E.(Seat No: 225103081 Exam Event: May/June-2016) 1500|675 |796 P

T.E.( Exam Event: May/Jun-2018) 1500|675 |-- T

18/5/2024 Page No.7
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